



\$~63

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5724/2017 & CM APPL. 23887/2017

BABARU

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Mr. Ankit Singh and  
Ms. Bhavana Jain, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.... Respondents

Through: Mr Divyam Nandrajog, Panel  
Counsel GNCTD with Mr Jatin Dua,  
Adv. for R-2.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER**

%

**14.05.2024**

1. List on 8<sup>th</sup> October, 2024.

**MINI PUSHKARNA, J**

**MAY 14, 2024**