



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5724/2017 and CM APPL. 23887/2017

BABARU

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Sani and Mr. Ravi
Kumar, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Sapna Chauhan, m Adv. for
DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

08.10.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 27.01.2025.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 08, 2024

sp