



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5724/2017 & CM APPL. 23887/2017**
BABARU

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R K Saini, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Sapna Chauhan, Ms. Bhumi Jain,
Adv.

Mr. Satya Ranjan Swain, CGSC with
Mr. Kautilya Birat, Mr. Ankush
Kapoor, Mr. Vishwadeep, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
21.01.2026

List on 13.05.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 21, 2026/sp